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NIOSH Public Meeting Registration

September 17, 2009

Pittsburgh, PA

Attendee Company Address Phone E-mail Presenting?
Michael A. Cardinale NASA Mail Stop TA-B1A, Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899 321-867-6342 Michael.a.cardinale@nasa.qgov
Chrissy DuQuesne NASA-KSC Mail Code TA-B2B, Kennedy Space Center, FL 3270 321-867-3762 Christine.D.DuQuesne@nasa.gov
Eileen Kiefer MSA 1100 Cranberry Woods Drive, Cranberry Twp., PA 16066 724-776-7751 Eileen Kiefer@MSAnet.com
Ryan Bove MSA 1100 Cranberry Woods Drive, Cranberry Twp., PA 16066 724-776-7879 Ryan.Bove@MSAnet.com
Dean Shaw MSA 1100 Cranberry Woods Drive, Cranberry Twp., PA 16066 724-776-7814 Dean.Shaw@MSAnet.com
John Hierbaum MSA 1100 Cranberry Woods Drive, Cranberry Twp., PA 16066 724-776-7834 John.Hierbaum@MSAnet.com
Jay Mears MSA 1100 Cranberry Woods Drive, Cranberry Twp., PA 16066 724-776-7830 Jay Mears@MSAnet.com
John Raimondi MSA P. O. Box 426, Pittsburgh, PA 15230 412-967-3268 John.Raimondi@MSAnet.com
Jeff Gutshall MSA 1100 Cranberry Woods Drive, Cranberry Twp., PA 16066 724-776-7740 Jeff.Guishall@MSAnet.com
Marco Tekelenburg MSA 1100 Cranberry Woods Drive, Cranberry Twp., PA 16066 724-776-7857 Marco Tekelenburg@MSAnet.com
Philip Mattson DHS S&T 245 Murray Lane, SW, Washington, D.C. 20528-0215 202-254-5861 philip.mattson@dhs.gov

Christopher Eason

Staubli Corporation

201 Parkway West, P.O. Box 189, Duncan, SC 29334

864-486-5472

¢.eason@staubli.com

Chris Musgrove

Respirex International

Kingsfield Business Centre, Unit F, Philanthropic Road,
Redhill, Surrey, England RH1 4DP

01144-173-777-8600

info@respirex.co.uk

832-754-7875

Manny High Respirex North America 20527 Marilyn Lane, Spring, TX 77388 281-350-5001 mannyhigh@respirexna.com

Keith Burns SafetyTech International, Inc. 5703 Industry Lane, Frederick, MD 21788 301-624-5600 Kburns@SafetyTechint.com

Paul Carlson Rocky Mountain Laboratories 903 S 4th Street, Hamilton, MT 59840 406-363-9431 pcarlson@od.nih.gov

Robert Sell Draeger Safety, Inc. 101 Technology Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15275 412-788-5685 Robert.Sell@Draeger.com

Wes Kenneweg Draeger Safety, Inc. 2 Highview Drive, Sewickley, PA 15143 412-996-5915

Jesse Wells NOVA Chemicals 400 Frankfort Road, Monaca, PA 15061 724-770-2493 welli@novachem.com

Joseph Schwerha Schwerha Enterprises 560 Sugar Camp Road, Venetia, PA 15367 724-941-4874 Jschwerha@comcast.net

Michelle Newland ILC Dover One Moonwalker Road, Frederica, DE 19946 302-335-3911 NEWLAM®@ILCDover.com

Tony McKee ILC Dover One Moonwalker Road, Frederica, DE 19946 302-335-3911 MCKEET@ILCDover.com

David Hanshew Instrumentation Systems, Inc. 795 Pine Valley Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15239 724-325-0088 sales@instrumentsys.com

Craig Colton 3M Occupational Health & Environ|3M Center, Building 235-2E-91, St. Paul, MN 55144 651-733-6297 CeColton@mmm.com

Mike Savarin Sperian Respiratory Protection 3001 South Susan Street, Santa Ana, CA 92704 714-427-5247 msavarin@sperianprotection.com
4200 St. Laurent Blvd., 6th Floor,

Gary Zimmermann Sperian Protection Clothing Montreal, Quebec, Canada H9J 3Y1 514-282-0503 gzimmermann@sperianprotection.com

Christine Fargo

International Safety Equipment Assg

1901 N. Moore Street, #808, Arlington, VA 22209

703-525-1695

cfargo@safetyeguipment.org

Kathryn Butler NIST 100 Bureau Drive Mail Stop 8665, Gaithersburg, MD 20899-84 301-975-6673 Kathryn.Butler@nist.qov Yes
Amy Mensch NIST 100 Bureau Drive Mail Stop 8661, Gaithersburg, MD 20899-86 301-975-6494 Amy.Mensch@nist.gov

Lynn Feiner Honeywell Safety Products 2000 Plainfield Pike, Cranston, Rl 02921 401-275-2489 Lynn Feiner@northsafety.com

Edna DeMedeiros Honeywell Safety Products 2000 Plainfield Pike, Cranston, RI 02921 401-275-2491 Edna.Demedeiros@northsafety.com

David Wozniak Shippensburg University 1871 Old Main Drive, Shippensburg, PA 17257 717-477-1446 ditwozn@ship.edu

David Ohayon Triosyn Corp 1191 South Brownell Road, Williston, VA 05495 450-434-6099 dohayon@triosyn.com

Larry Green Syntech International 17171 Daimler St., Irvine, CA 92614 949-752-9642 x121 lgreen@bio-md.com

Daniel Marsick US Dept of Energy 19901 Germantown Rd., HS-11/B234, Germantown, MD 2087 301-903-3954 dan.marsick@hqg.doe.gov

Bill Hoffman Consultant 2215 Windemere Isle Rd., Statesville, NC 28677 724-500-2039 ill@hotmail.com Yes
Sharon Ranftle Responder Knowledge Base 3465A Box Hill Corporate Ctr.Dr., Abingdon, MD 21009 443-402-9166 sharon ranftle@SAIC .com

David Williams Responder Knowledge Base 3465A Box Hill Corporate Ctr.Dr., Abingdon, MD 21009 443-402-9085 David. T.Williams@SAIC.com

Tom Lingenfelter Allegro Industries 7221 Orangewood Avenue, Garden Grove, CA 92841 800-622-3530 x228 Lingenfelter@Allegrosafety.com

Tom Hatmaker E.D. Bullard Co. 1898 Safety Way, Cynthiana, KY 41031 859-234-6616 Thomas Hatmaker@bullard.com

Richard Metzler RWM Associates 810 Longvue Drive, Houston, PA 15342 724-745-0405 rwmO@cdc.gov Yes
George Gianforcaro IndutexUSA 119 Cromwell Drive, Lincoln University, PA 19352 302-351-4079 gg@indutexusa.com

James Lamont UMWA 51 Eleventh Street, Lucernemines, PA 15754 724-479-8692 jlamont@umwa.org

Ron Bowersox UMWA 51 Eleventh Street, Lucernemines, PA 15754 724-479-8692 rbowersox@umwa.org

Joseph Harris TSI 9095 Price Road, Ravenna, OH 44266 651-490-2866 Joseph Harris@TSl.com
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46|Klaus Wilkens Scott Health & Safety 4320 Goldmine Road, Monroe, NC 28110 704-291-8395 Kwilkens@Tycoint.com
47|Heather Farrer Savannah River Nuclear Solutions |Savannah River Site, Bldg. 707-39B, Aiken, SC 29808 803-952-6521 Heather.Farrer@srs.gov Yes
48|Ed Kvartek Savannah River Remediation Savannah River Site, Bldg. 704-15Z, Aiken, SC 29809 803-507-1111 Edward Kvartek@srs.gov Yes
49|Eric Hanson Air Technigues Industries 11403 Cronridge Dr., Owings Mills, MD 21117 410-363-9696 Ehanson@ATltest.com
50|Mike Serach Air Technigues Industries 11403 Cronridge Dr., Owings Mills, MD 21117 410-363-9696 Mserach@ATItest.com
51[Don Largent Air Technigues Industries 11403 Cronridge Dr., Owings Mills, MD 21117 410-363-9696 Dlargent@ATltest.com
52|Mark Meinecke Moldex 10111 W. Jefferson Blvd., Culver City, CA 90232 800-421-0668 x705 mmeinecke@moldex.com
53|Jeff Birkner Moldex 10111 W. Jefferson Blvd., Culver City, CA 90232 800-421-0668 x700 jeffreyb@moldex.com
54|Evan Hensley Chem-tex Corp 655 W. Glenwood Ave., Smyrna, DE 19977 302-653-2560 g.hensley@harrismanufacturingco.com
55|Fred Elbel RRI 1000 Main Street, Houston, TX 77002 713-497-7700
56|Mike Swofford Interspiro 10225 82nd Avenue, Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158 800-468-7788 Mike.Swofford@interspiro.com
Mary Armstrong CDC 395 E St, SW, Room 9200, Washington, D.C. 20201 202-245-0649 MFA9@cdc.gov
Ted Katz CDC Century Building 2400, Rm. 4508, Atlanta, GA 30329 404-498-2533 TMK1@cdc.gov
Katharine Runyan CDC CDCW Building Patriot Room 9213, Washington, D.C. 20201 202-245-0661 DME7@cdc.gov
Rachel Weiss CDC 1600 Clifton Road NE, MS-E20, Atlanta, GA 30329 404-498-0198 ELO3@cdc.gov
Les Boord NIOSH/NPPTL/OD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6593 ZFX2@cdc.gov
Maryann D'Alessandro NIOSH/NPPTL/QD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-4033 BPJ5@cdc.gov
Roland BerryAnn NIOSH/NPPTL/OD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-4022 RFB6@cdc.gov
Jonathan Szalajda NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6627 ZFX1@cdc.gov Yes
Ron Shaffer NIOSH/NPPTL/TRB 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-4001 AWZ2@cdc.gov
John Perrotte NIOSH/NPPTL 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-5263 edu2@cdc.gov
Ron Powelko NIOSH/NPPTL/TEB 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-4021 REP6@cdc.gov
Lynn Rethi NIOSH/NPPTL/OD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6686 LFR2@cdc.gov
Kim Faulkner NIOSH/NPPTL 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6609 KCF3@cdc.gov
William King NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6829 BWQS5@cdc.gov Yes
Jeft Palcic NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 626 Cochrans . Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-5247 DWK6@cdc.gov Yes
Jeffrey Peterson NIOSH/NPPTL/TEB 626 Cochrans . Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-4014 JAP3@cdc.qov
Eddie Sinkule NIOSH/NPPTL 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-4054 EHS8@cdc.gov
Terry Cloonan NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6701 TOC3@cdc.gov
Terry Thornton NIOSH/NPPTL 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-5198 TJT5@cdc.gov Yes
Jon Williams NIOSH/NPPTL 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-4002 AUN7@cdc.gov Yes
Gary Walbert NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6626 EGZ7@cdc.gov Yes
Colleen Miller NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-4956 HKU6@cdc.gov Yes
Ziging Zhuang NIOSH/NPPTL 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-4055 ZAZ3@cdc.gov
William Haskell NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 978-470-1211 CZl8@cdc.gov Yes
Richard Vojtko NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-5248 DWHKS5@cdc.gov
Frank Palya NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6637 FCP2@cdc.qov
Tim Rehak NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6866 TER1@cdc.gov
Robert Stein NIOSH/NPPTL 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6889 RQS3@cdc.gov
Nina Turner NIOSH/NPPTL 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6633 NXT2@cdc.gov
, Samy Rengasamy NIOSH/NPPTL 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6853 RDAS@cdc.gov
| Jay Parker NIOSH/NPPTL 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O .Box 18070, Pgh, PA 15236 412-386-5227 ezp3@cdc.gov Yes
| John Kovac NIOSH/NPPTL 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6471 JKKS@cdc.gov
Thomas Pouchot NIOSH/NPPTL/TEB 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-4036 cla0@cdc.gov

Nadia El-Ayouby

NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD

626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O.

Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236

412-386-4079

NAE7@cdc.qov
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Dennis Viscusi NIOSH/NPPTL 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-4050 DCV6@cdc.gov
Eric Welsh NIOSH/NPPTL 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-5194 ELW7@cdc.gov
Charlene Jennings NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6737 IIK7(@cdc.gov
Jackie Krah NIOSH/NPPTL 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-5368 ISA3@cdc.qgov
Dawn Zubasic NIOSH/NPPTL/OD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O. Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6643 AHV3@cdc.gov
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